
WHEN THEY NEED JUST THAT LITTLE BIT EXTRA

FEED
YOUR HORSE

THE FAT BALANCER FOR
COOL ENERGY, SAFE
WEIGHT GAIN AND A
SHINY COAT

Safe weight gain

Shiny coat thanks to a
balanced ration of
omega 3 and omega 6

Long-lasting energy

FOR SHINING
HEALTH



Crude Protein (min)
Crude Fat (min)
Crude Fiber (max)
Moisture (max)
Acid Detergent Fiber (max)
Neutral Detergent Fiber (max)
Calcium (min)
Calcium (max)
Phosphorus (min)
Salt (min)
Salt (max)
Copper (min)
Selenium (min)
Zinc (min)
Vitamin A (min)

CAVALOR
WHOLEGAIN

COMPOSIITION GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Rice bran / dehydrated alfalfa meal / puffed barley / flaxseed /
toasted soybeans / puffed corn / canola oil / soybean oil / calcium
carbonate / wheat middlings / cane molasses / monocalcium
phosphate / salt / magnesium oxide / coconut oil / vitamin A
supplement / vitamin D3 supplement / Vitamin E supplement /
choline chloride / biotin / zinc oxide / manganous oxide / ferrous
sulphate / iron oxide / copper sulfate / zinc proteinate / copper
proteinate/ calcium iodate / cobalt carbonate / sodium selenite,
dried Aspergillus niger fermentation product / inulin / yeast culture

Daily feeding rate: Feed a maximum of 2lbs of Cavalor® WholeGain daily to your horse in addition to your current feed ration for
additional weight. Most horses do well on only 1 to 1.5lb added to their daily ration. For ponies, feed a maximum of 1lb of Cavalor®
WholeGain daily. Since this is a very calorically dense feed, Cavalor® WholeGain can replace up to 2lbs of your horse’s normal daily
grain ration for every 1lb of Cavalor® WholeGain fed to horses that are currently at a good body condition.

14%
20.5%

5.5%
14%

7.5%
16.9%
1.7%

2.0%
0.9%
0.3%
0.5%

100 ppm
1.2 ppm

415 ppm
22,000 IU/lb




SAFE WEIGHT GAIN
Through easily digestible fat

SHINE & SHOW
Shiny coat thanks to an effective ratio of omega 3 and
omega 6 fatty acids

COOL ENERGY FROM FAT 
Energy derived from fat is released slowly 

CONTAINS MINERALS AND VITAMINS ESSENTIAL
FOR SPORT PERFORMANCE
Extra B vitamins to support energy metabolism 

Guaranteed By: Nutri-Pro Equine, LLC. 3529 Corporate Drive, Dalton, GA 30721


