





SAFE WEIGHT GAIN

Through easily digestible fat

SHINE & SHOW

Shiny coat thanks to an effective ratio of omega 3 and omega 6 fatty acids

COOL ENERGY FROM FAT

Energy derived from fat is released slowly

CONTAINS MINERALS AND VITAMINS ESSENTIAL FOR SPORT PERFORMANCE

Extra B vitamins to support energy metabolism

COMPOSITION

Rice bran / dehydrated alfalfa meal / puffed barley / flaxseed / toasted soybeans / puffed corn / canola oil / soybean oil / calcium carbonate / wheat middlings / cane molasses / monocalcium phosphate / salt / magnesium oxide / coconut oil / vitamin A supplement / vitamin D3 supplement / Vitamin E supplement / choline chloride / biotin / zinc oxide / manganous oxide / ferrous sulphate / iron oxide / copper sulfate / zinc proteinate / copper proteinate / calcium iodate / cobalt carbonate / sodium selenite, dried Aspergillus niger fermentation product / inulin / yeast culture









GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Crude Protein (min)	14%
Crude Fat (min)	20.5%
Crude Fiber (max)	5.5%
Moisture (max)	14%
Acid Detergent Fiber (max)	7.5%
Neutral Detergent Fiber (max)	16.9%
Calcium (min)	1.7%
Calcium (max)	2.0%
Phosphorus (min)	0.9%
Salt (min)	0.3%
Salt (max)	0.5%
Copper (min)	100 ppm
Selenium (min)	1.2 ppm
Zinc (min)	415 ppm
Vitamin A (min)	22,000 IU/lb

Daily feeding rate: Feed a maximum of 2lbs of Cavalor® WholeGain daily to your horse in addition to your current feed ration for additional weight. Most horses do well on only 1 to 1.5lb added to their daily ration. For ponies, feed a maximum of 1lb of Cavalor® WholeGain daily. Since this is a very calorically dense feed, Cavalor® WholeGain can replace up to 2lbs of your horse's normal daily grain ration for every 1lb of Cavalor® WholeGain fed to horses that are currently at a good body condition.

Guaranteed By: Nutri-Pro Equine, LLC. 3529 Corporate Drive, Dalton, GA 30721

